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Observations were drawn from Julia Creek Airport {station 029058}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1001.728SSE9325.71002.613N9725.339.229.122.0Th1
1004.06NNE7727.51006.015NNE9523.102:5933ESE29.321.1Fr2
1004.213NNE6731.61007.515SE9426.113:2030N5.433.122.9Sa3
1005.313ENE7629.81007.69ESE9225.113:4730SE30.430.723.6Su4
1004.622SE6132.21007.224ESE7526.411:4239ESE0.832.622.3Mo5
1006.024ESE4733.71009.119E6829.316:0239ESE034.623.0Tu6
1006.830SE4434.61010.311E6529.910:4744E035.222.5We7

1009.226ENE5430.6022.6Th8
Statistics for the first 8 days of January 2026

1004.7196630.71007.4168027.032.122.5Mean
1001.76NNE4425.71002.69ESE5423.129.121.1Lowest
1006.830SE9334.61010.326ENE9730.644E39.235.223.6Highest

75.8Total
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